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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INFANTIL A y JUVENIL C - 18/09/2015 to 19/09/2015

Estadio Nacional Mateo Flores - GUA

Medallero

Combinado: Hombres + Mujeres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Zacapa 10 9 6 25

Asoc. Amigos del Atletismo 7 1 2 10

Atlético Fénix McMillan 3 5 3 11

Izabal 2 3 3 8

Sacatepéquez - Adesac 2 3 0 5

Club Olimpicus 2 2 1 5

Cementos Progreso 2 1 1 4

San Marcos 1 2 0 3

Jutiapa 1 1 2 4

Iniciación Deptiva. CemPro 1 1 2 4

Verapaz del Sur - Baja Verapaz 1 1 1 3

Semillero Cobán, A.V. 1 1 1 3

Totonicapán 1 1 1 3

Lavarreda zona 18 1 1 0 2

Atlético Primavera 1 1 0 2

Liceo Javier 1 0 1 2

El Progreso 1 0 0 1

Jalapa 1 0 0 1

Alta Verapaz 0 1 4 5

Quetzaltenango 0 1 1 2

Retalhleu 0 1 0 1

Futuro Vivo 0 0 2 2

Colegio El Roble 0 0 1 1

Petén 0 0 1 1
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INFANTIL A y JUVENIL C - 18/09/2015 to 19/09/2015

Estadio Nacional Mateo Flores - GUA

Medallero

Hombres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Zacapa 5 7 4 16

Asoc. Amigos del Atletismo 4 1 2 7

Cementos Progreso 2 1 0 3

Club Olimpicus 2 1 0 3

Izabal 1 2 1 4

San Marcos 1 2 0 3

Jutiapa 1 1 2 4

Semillero Cobán, A.V. 1 1 0 2

Liceo Javier 1 0 1 2

Jalapa 1 0 0 1

El Progreso 1 0 0 1

Alta Verapaz 0 1 2 3

Atlético Fénix McMillan 0 1 0 1

Retalhleu 0 1 0 1

Quetzaltenango 0 1 0 1

Futuro Vivo 0 0 2 2

Petén 0 0 1 1

Colegio El Roble 0 0 1 1

Verapaz del Sur - Baja Verapaz 0 0 1 1
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INFANTIL A y JUVENIL C - 18/09/2015 to 19/09/2015

Estadio Nacional Mateo Flores - GUA

Medallero

Mujeres

BroncePlataOro TotalEquipo

Zacapa 5 2 2 9

Atlético Fénix McMillan 3 4 3 10

Asoc. Amigos del Atletismo 3 0 0 3

Sacatepéquez - Adesac 2 3 0 5

Iniciación Deptiva. CemPro 1 1 2 4

Izabal 1 1 2 4

Totonicapán 1 1 1 3

Atlético Primavera 1 1 0 2

Lavarreda zona 18 1 1 0 2

Verapaz del Sur - Baja Verapaz 1 1 0 2

Club Olimpicus 0 1 1 2

Alta Verapaz 0 0 2 2

Quetzaltenango 0 0 1 1

Cementos Progreso 0 0 1 1

Semillero Cobán, A.V. 0 0 1 1


